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Mark Lingafelter
Regional President, Australasia
+612 8002 2159 O
mark.lingafelter@bhspecialty.com

Matthew Clarke
Head of Executive & Professional Lines
+612 8002 2102 O
+61 421 746 445 M
matthew.clarke@bhspecialty.com

Jonathan Griffiths
Head of Surety
+612 8002 2154 O
+61 419 590 785 M
jonathan.griffiths@bhspecialty.com

Daniel Kenny
Head of Accident and Health
+612 8002 2152 O
+61 438 868 467 M
daniel.kenny@bhspecialty.com

Penny Morgan-Payler
Head of Healthcare
+613 8669 3842 O
+61 412 965 797 M
penny.morgan-payler@bhspecialty.com

 

Andrew Spurr
Head of Casualty
+613 8669 3803 O
+61 419 230 909 M
andrew.spurr@bhspecialty.com

Craig Taylor
Head of Property
+612 8002 2108 O
+61 419 468 403 M
craig.taylor@bhspecialty.com

Susan Donaldson
Head of Claims
+612 8002 2107 O
+61 457 124 690 M
susan.donaldson@bhspecialty.com

Lori Spoon
Head of Customer & Broker 
Engagement Australia 
917.960.2407 O
lori.spoon@bhspecialty.com

 
 
 

 

ADELAIDE OFFICE
Level 23, 30 Pirie Street
Adelaide, SA 5000

BRISBANE OFFICE
Level 11, 260 Queen Street 
Brisbane Qld 4000

MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 8 (South), 130 Lonsdale Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

PERTH OFFICE
Level 13, 140 St George’s Terrace
Perth WA 6000

SYDNEY OFFICE
Level 25, 8 Chifley Square
Sydney NSW 2000

For general enquiries please email: 
australia@bhspecialty.com

For claims notifications please email: 
claimsnoticeaustralia@bhspecialty.com


